FRAMELESS110 111FRAMELESS SLIDING - TECHNICAL & PRICING
S T A N D A R D
Sizes (in mm)
		  Door			   Price	 Price
To Suit Tray	 Adjustment	 Opening	 Code		  inc. VAT	 exc. VAT
Finishes
		  Price	 Price
Component Finish	 Finish Code	 inc. VAT	 exc. VAT

Short / Long Countour	 —	 —
Short / Long Chamfer	 —	 —
Towel Rail		  —	 —
Round / Square Fingerpull	 —	 —
Design Parameters
-	 Maximum height 2400mm
-	 20mm gap to ceiling required for installation
-	 50mm deep shelf on tray required for installation
-	 Manufactured to the standard specification
	 opposite unless requested otherwise
Adjustment
-	 20mm to front
Survey & Installation Service
-	 Tier 3 (see page 180)
H A R M O N Y
1100mm	 1072-1092	 435-455	 F-SLA1100 L or R PC	 £2,000	 £1,666.67
1200mm	 1172-1192	 472-492	 F-SLA1200 L or R PC	 £2,135	 £1,779.17
1300mm	 1272-1292	 472-492	 F-SLA1300 L or R PC	 £2,270	 £1,891.67
1400mm	 1372-1392	 572-592	 F-SLA1400 L or R PC	 £2,405	 £2,004.17
1500mm	 1472-1492	 572-592	 F-SLA1500 L or R PC	 £2,535	 £2,112.50
1600mm	 1572-1592	 572-592	 F-SLA1600 L or R PC	 £2,670	 £2,225.00
1700mm	 1672-1692	 572-592	 F-SLA1700 L or R PC	 £2,800	 £2,333.33
E
E
E
E